Rajya Sabha Starred Question No. 41 to be replied on 04.02.2021

“"Rajya Sabha Starred Question No. 41 to be replied on 04.02.2021 regarding
Backlog Vacancies in Ministry / Departments.”

The backlog vacancies in respect of Faculty & Staff pertaining to IIT
Hyderabad is provided herewith the attached excel sheet for your kind
information and necessary action.

Name of the Institute: IIT Hyderabad

Proforma-I

Category | No. of backlog | No. of backlog | No. of unfilled backlog
reserved vacancies | reserved vacancies | reserved vacancies as
as on 31.12.2018 filed wup as on|on01.01.2019

31.12.2018
1 2 3 4

SC 8 Nil 8

ST 4 Nil 4

OBC 17 Nil 17

Total 29 Nil 29

Proforma-li

Category | No. of backlog | No. of backlog | No. of unfilled backlog
reserved vacancies | reserved vacancies | reserved vacancies as
ason 31.12.2019 filled wup as on|on01.01.2020

31.12.2019
1 2 3 4

SC 8 Nil 8

ST 4 Nil 4

OBC 17 Nil 17

Total 29 Nil 29




Proforma-llil

Category | No. of Dbacklog | No. of backlog | No. of unfilled backlog
reserved vacancies | reserved vacancies | reserved vacancies as
as on 31.12.2020 filled wup as on|on31.12.2020

30.12.2020
1 2 3 4

SC 8 4 q#

ST 4 2+1* 1#

OBC 17 6+1* 10#

Total 29 14 15

All the above positions showed under column 2 are notified in NF-8 advertisement dated 22.01.2020
* Filled, the selected candidates will join shortly

# The vacancies are advertised under NF8, for which the written tests were held and offer letters were issued recently.



